Berryville Police Department

101 Chalmers Ct., Berryville, VA 22611
Weekly Police Activity Report: November 9-15, 2025

CFS #
2025012046

2025012041
2025011992
2025011971
2025011956
2025011951
2025011937
2025011922
2025011918
2025011909
2025011893
2025011889
2025011869
2025011862
2025011848
2025011847
2025011846
2025011834
2025011832
2025011829
2025011828

Create When
11/15/2025 20:50

11/15/2025 19:58
11/14/2025 12:43
11/13/2025 23:06
11/13/2025 14:37
11/13/2025 10:43
11/12/2025 21:08
11/12/2025 14:06
11/12/2025 13:01
11/12/2025 09:17
11/11/2025 15:34
11/11/2025 14:39
11/11/2025 09:41
11/11/2025 04:09
11/10/2025 13:05
11/10/2025 13:01
11/10/2025 11:38
11/09/2025 20:31
11/09/2025 19:49
11/09/2025 18:10

11/09/2025 17:29

Location

400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE
100B S BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE
100B S CHURCH ST BERRYVILLE
700B WEEKS CT BERRYVILLE

0B RICE ST BERRYVILLE

0B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE

100B E FAIRFAX ST BERRYVILLE
300B JOSEPHINE ST BERRYVILLE
100B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE
300B DUNLAP DR BERRYVILLE
200B RITTER PL BERRYVILLE

0B JACK ENDERS BLVD BERRYVILLE
400B S CHURCH ST BERRYVILLE
0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE

0B CROW ST BERRYVILLE

100B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE
200B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE
100B CAMERON ST BERRYVILLE
400B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE
200B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE
200B MOORE DR BERRYVILLE

Call Type
BOL

OFFICER INITIATED
MENTAL CRISIS
ANIMAL CONTROL
OFFICER INITIATED
CRASH

ASSIT EMS

DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY

POLICE INFO
CRASH

WELFARE

ALARM

TRAFFIC HAZARD
MENTAL CRISIS
FOUND PROPERTY
HIT AND RUN
WARRANT SERVICE
ASSIST EMS
PUBLIC SERVICE
WELFARE
WELFARE



CFS # Create When Location Call Type | Disposition
2025011817 11/09/2025 09:11 300B SPRINGSBURY RD BERRYVILLE CRASH

2025011803 11/09/2025 00:42 200B CAMERON ST BERRYVILLE MENTAL CRISIS



