

Berryville Police Department
101 Chalmers Ct., Berryville, VA 22611
Weekly Police Activity Report: November 9-15, 2025

CFS #	Create When	Location	Call Type
2025012046	11/15/2025 20:50	400B MCNEILL DR BERRYVILLE	BOL
2025012041	11/15/2025 19:58	100B S BUCKMARSH ST BERRYVILLE	OFFICER INITIATED
2025011992	11/14/2025 12:43	100B S CHURCH ST BERRYVILLE	MENTAL CRISIS
2025011971	11/13/2025 23:06	700B WEEKS CT BERRYVILLE	ANIMAL CONTROL
2025011956	11/13/2025 14:37	0B RICE ST BERRYVILLE	OFFICER INITIATED
2025011951	11/13/2025 10:43	0B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	CRASH
2025011937	11/12/2025 21:08	100B E FAIRFAX ST BERRYVILLE	ASSIT EMS
2025011922	11/12/2025 14:06	300B JOSEPHINE ST BERRYVILLE	DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY
2025011918	11/12/2025 13:01	100B LIBERTY ST BERRYVILLE	POLICE INFO
2025011909	11/12/2025 09:17	300B DUNLAP DR BERRYVILLE	CRASH
2025011893	11/11/2025 15:34	200B RITTER PL BERRYVILLE	WELFARE
2025011889	11/11/2025 14:39	0B JACK ENDERS BLVD BERRYVILLE	ALARM
2025011869	11/11/2025 09:41	400B S CHURCH ST BERRYVILLE	TRAFFIC HAZARD
2025011862	11/11/2025 04:09	0B BYRD AVE BERRYVILLE	MENTAL CRISIS
2025011848	11/10/2025 13:05	0B CROW ST BERRYVILLE	FOUND PROPERTY
2025011847	11/10/2025 13:01	100B W MAIN ST BERRYVILLE	HIT AND RUN
2025011846	11/10/2025 11:38	200B CHALMERS CT BERRYVILLE	WARRANT SERVICE
2025011834	11/09/2025 20:31	100B CAMERON ST BERRYVILLE	ASSIST EMS
2025011832	11/09/2025 19:49	400B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE	PUBLIC SERVICE
2025011829	11/09/2025 18:10	200B MOSBY BLVD BERRYVILLE	WELFARE
2025011828	11/09/2025 17:29	200B MOORE DR BERRYVILLE	WELFARE

CFS #	Create When	Location	Call Type Disposition
2025011817	11/09/2025 09:11	300B SPRINGSBURY RD BERRYVILLE	CRASH
2025011803	11/09/2025 00:42	200B CAMERON ST BERRYVILLE	MENTAL CRISIS